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19 responses

(1) Please rate your overall satisfaction with the AIAPs Virtual General
Meeting on 1/27/2021.
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any comments?

7 responses

Great presentation, very fluent and informative !

Dr. Zadeh was well prepared

It was very informative and

Speaker was very familiar with the subject and fluent

Very good speaker. Most information were outdated. This speech would have been
excellent nine months ago.

Good addition to the survey to have the event's detail and poster added here.

Great Speaker

(2) AIAPs Moderator/MC was friendly and did a great job announcing the
details of the online program.

19 responses

10.0
9 (47.4%)
7.5
7 (36.8%)
5.0
2.5 3 (15.8%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
00 | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hgOJ7B5tbA8u9864v_SzPp6F50K3JatnzUKCZ88g71Y/viewanalytics 2/5



1/31/2021 AIAP January 27th 2021 Virtual Meeting Survey

any comments?

4 responses

Again, great job.
At the beginning the voice of Maryam khanom went up and down.
She was good.

The voice was fluctuating.

(3) AIAPs Virtual General Meetings are now being conducted using Zoom
Online Video Application, and are also live on various Social Media (i.e.
Facebook, etc.). Please rate your overall satisfaction with AIAP conducting
its Virtual Meetings on Zoom.
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any comments?

3 responses

Good job
Excellent.

| wish we could have a small musical presentation too.

(4) Would you recommend AIAPs General Meetings and Events to a friend?

19 responses

® Yes
® No

Why yes / why no?

4 responses

It is informative
It is informative
Great group of people

Informative session. Knowledgeable speaker.
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(5) Would you like to suggest topics that you would be most interested in for
future/lupcoming General Meetings?

5 responses

Any general information such as technical, art, medical, and so on wound be interested
and useful.

Basic info on high technology & social media
Sociology and psychology
None

This is a survey test submission
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